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Account Details - Current Account

Account Na.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

:.;; I I8 €

- A

et llal=]

" KRUNGTHAI BANK

907-6-03853-8

Anumstisiidusonia

a1t

Aifnoumislfsuddusona

anndl
0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

~  Transaction Date:

Specific P

Date
02-11-2017
02-11-2017
07-11-2017
07-11-2017
10-11-2017
10-11-2017
13-11-2017
13-11-2017
15-11-2017

15-11-2017

eriod:

Teller Id

590277

590277

23407

23407

23407

23407

570143

570143

510750

510750

From Date 01-11-2017

Time | 00:00 ¥

Today

Transaction Code

CWCH

OTID

CWCH

OTID

CWCH

OTID

CWCH

OTID

CWCH

OTID

Total Cr. =22,433.72
Total CLCK. 0.00

Description

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name PATTANI BR.
Available Balance 0.00 -->
@ To Date 30-11-2017
Time | 24:00 v |
Cheque No. Amount Balance
10191756 -2,660.00 -2,660.00
2,660.00 0.00
10191762 -7,200.00 -7,200.00
7,200.00 0.00
10191763 -8,604.72 -8,604.72
8,604.72 0.00
10191764 -869.00 -869.00
869.00 0.00
10191765 -3,100.00 -3,100.00
3,100.00 0.00

Total Dr. = -22,433.72

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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- HAWUM 3711604
Savings Account Statement ) u,pmﬁ' 1
. WY 1 GRS

o 8 o - J = e ”
w5y dninoumsd§siausm e
RUNUYY 020050105304

1246 nuaiglszing 25 4
" Jult 301112560
sy Wentaaail
#noiy  THB
Uanil 94000 -
el
74 aUUgS T
BN iiloe
Taail 94000
h TN mefuw  cmxwno. - Tmuky ] aunds LTI G T
Fuiifine
BFF ganemn . . 0.00
0%112560 SD SAV Deposit 1,719.5§ 0.00 1,719.58 1 9253
13/112560 OTOS  SAV Gverdmft 1,719.58 0.00 0.00 1 90062
oF ‘sangnl _ : . 4 . 0.00
A
Page Dr.= 1 1,719.58 Cr.= 1 1,719.58

Totzi Drn= 1 1,71958 Cr.= 1 1,719.58
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Resfiici g
Cutrent Account Statetnent LETNT I
v 3 e o ey 11 awdaa
83 duirnunisdfylfdulandadaail e
& " BYNUEYF 000820160434
12/6 n.0TRylszhvg 4.5 . &
. - WA 3071172560
5115 dlneilaatit &
. a8y THB
Una1ii 94000
swniaai
74 auuesie
2wz (ffaq
ifreit 94000
o & & - ) ° o o ’:l
un AT Mofuw vy wanda MR mE fvde #1v grienTs
Suiiiing
BIF HBAHANT 0.00
13/11/2560 INCL  ICAS Cheque 10369449 1,719.58 0.00 <1,719.58 | 90063
13/11/2560 OTID DDA Qverdrar 1,719.58 0.00 0.00 1 90063
CF. voaen'i) 0.00 .
Page Dr = i 1,719.5%8 Cr.= 1 1,719.58
Total Dr.= 1 1,71958 Cr.= 1 1,719.58
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4/12/2560

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit
Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Recievable

Last Transaction Date

907-6-02549-5

dtnorunslfzliduson
faani
dfnounslsliaudond
finanil

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
27-11-2017

' Select transactions to view hy:

(@

Transaction Date:

Specific Period:

Date

10-11-2017

10-11-2017

10-11-2017

10-11-2017

10-11-2017

13-11-2017

13-11-2017

13-11-2017

15-11-2017

15-11-2017

15-11-2017

15-11-2017

156-11-2017

15-11-2017

16-11-2017

From Date 01-11-2017

Time |00:00 v |

| Today v
Teller Id Transaction Code Description
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
11402 CWCH
11402 CWCH
23407 CWTRC 9071838714
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
570143 CWTRC 9071838714
570143 CWTPC
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
510750 CWTRC 9071838714
90155 ceca  CBDebit

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Hold Amount
Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

E To Date

Time

Cheque No.

10203161
10203159

10203160

10203162

10203163

10203166

Round1:CK#10203165TRCBR#920CID# 10203165

THB

Active

PATTANI BR.

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

30-11-2017

24:00 v

Amount
6,764.72
11,100.00
-11,100.00
-17,884.00
-8,604.72
907.00
-869.00
-38.00
2,100.00
1,000.00
634.94
393.23
1,272.00
-3,100.00

-393.23

Balance

29,988.72

41,088.72

29,988.72

12,104.72

3,500.00

4,407.00

3,538.00

3,500.00

5,600.00

6,600.00

7,234.94

7,628.17

8,900.17

5,800.17

5,406.94

Init Br

108682

108682

0907

0907

0907

108682

0907

0907

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0907

0700

112



4/12/2560
17-11-2017

17-11-2017

22-11-2017

22-11-2017

22-11-2017

23-11-2017

24-11-2017

27-11-2017

27-11-2017

27-11-2017

90180

90180

931001

931001

931001

931001

570143

510879

552087

90180

Total Cr. = 211,929.49

CBCA

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWCH

CWTRC

CWTPC

CBCA

Total CLCK. 0.00

SBK:14 SBR:704 ICAS INCL R1 10203164

SBK:2 SBR:604 ICAS INCL R1 10203167

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

10203157

sal 10203168
10203170

SBK:33 SBR:72 ICAS INCL R1 10203169

-634.94

-1,272.00

40,750.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

1,500.00

-3,500.00

-44,450.00

-3,000.00

-4,800.00

Total Dr. = -211,929.49

4| first 4 previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

2 of 2

35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

4,772.00
3,500.00
44,250.00
49,250.00
54,250.00
55,750.00
52,250.00
7,800.00
4,800.00

0.00

0700

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

0907

0907

0907

0700

22
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4/12/2560

SUNMSNSY

!
KRUNGTHA

Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 907-6-03125-8 Currency THB
o a oda o o
Account Name dwunpumsﬂggﬂmmuqomm Account Status Active
taail
Alias Name slineumalfpldauionda g ame PATTANI BR.
pifoloRlit
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2017 E To Date 30-11-2017 ﬂ

Time | 00:00 v | Time |24:00 v

]

Specific Period: !Today - v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
17-11-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 1,500.00 108682
21-11-2017 552087 CWCH 10168867 -1,500.00 0.00 0907
22-11-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 15,000.00 108682
22-11-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 15,750.00 108682
27-11-2017 510879 CWTRC sal 10168868 -14,250.00 1,500.00 0907
27-11-2017 552087 CWTPC 10168869 -1,500.00 0.00 0907

Total Cr. = 17,250.00 Total Dr. = -17,250.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

n
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uan Ain sensdfudlgseananin -
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#an8NA1 ANTTUU CGD Ngnaas
19 1eEmsUFuNNRUR AR

o

s1en1sniuinlussuy GEMIS uéo

- nstnelnannluingaidu RX 23,966.90
- mslauanada (RI/RY) .

nadnAnRangds (JK) .

v
o

TTUUAARNKEINARIEN JO 23,966.90

#n 91ansdsuaniiudinAag

sannsnifuinlussuy GEMIS uda

- nmsveidin@umiagn (JO) 17,250.00

n1stauaneda (RI/RJ) 23,966.90

- nsninuands (JK)

v
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a v v
ganeulINAfe Nannag 3,911,500.00
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3,928,750.00
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